Course Map
COMPETITION FACILITIES

ATHLETES
RESORT

START

11.

MARKET SQUARE

21. MEDICAL SERVICES

. WARM-UP AREA

12.

PUBLIC ENTRANCE

22.LOC OFFICE

TEAMTENT

13.

MEDICAL-TECHNICAL-VIP ENTRANCE

23. TVCOMPOUND

. CALLROOM

14.

MEDIA ENTRANCE

24. PUBLIC CATERING

15.

KIT COLLECTION

25. VIP / PUBLIC PARKING

EA OFFICE

16.

INFIELD

26. OBSTACLES

MIXED ZONE

17.

VIP-CLUB

27. AWARD PODIUM

. PRESS CENTRE

18.

PRESS ROOM

28.JURY OF APPEAL

1.
2
3.
4
5. VIP/ MEDIA TRIBUNE
6
7.
8
9

MEDICAL CENTRE

19.

TREE TRUNKS

29. TAKE OVER ZONE

10. TIC

20. TECHNICAL POINT

C CROSSOVERS P PUBLIC SPACE




